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HCONRES 139
Expressing the policy of the United States to pursue and enter into a military treaty alliance of extended
deterrence with the State of Israel.

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Sep 26, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Sep 26, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/139 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (5 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Sep 26, 2018

Rep. Gaetz, Matt [R-FL-1] R · FL Oct 2, 2018

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Oct 5, 2018

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Oct 23, 2018

Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] R · TX Oct 26, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Sep 26, 2018

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 26, 2018) 

Expresses the policy of the United States to enter into a military treaty alliance of extended deterrence with Israel which

would provide Israel with U.S. nuclear protection.

Actions Timeline

Sep 26, 2018: Introduced in House
Sep 26, 2018: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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